
Time Court Time Court 1 Shawnee Spiders Siebert

7:25 3 v 4 Tiger 5:45 4 v 1 Gorilla 2 Orange Crush Fry

8:40 6 v 10 Tiger 7:00 6 v 7 Gorilla 3 Bobcats 2027 Adair

8:55 5 v 12 Cavalier 7:45 10 v 11 Cavalier 4 Kraken Morgan

8:15 5 v 2 Gorilla 5 Shawnee Warriors McBride

6 Desoto Wildcats Morton

7 SBA - Black Laflen

Time Court Time Court 10 Lansing Venom Sweet

6:35 7 v 12 Cavalier 6:10 10 v 3 Tiger 11 Team Barnes Barnes

7:45 1 v 3 Cavalier 7:25 2 v 12 Tiger 12 Venom Strahm

8:55 2 v 11 Cavalier 8:55 11 v 1 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

5:00 12 v 3 Cavalier 7:30 7 v 5 Raven

Time Court Time Court

6:10 10 v 5 Tiger 5:25 11 v 4 Cavalier

7:25 11 v 6 Tiger 6:35 12 v 10 Cavalier

8:40 7 v 4 Tiger 8:55 6 v 1 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

8:15 12 v 3 Cavalier 7:30 1 v 2 Gorilla

Time Court Time Court

5:25 3 v 6 Cavalier 5:25 4 v 5 Cavalier

6:10 1 v 10 Tiger 8:15 11 v 1 Gorilla

6:35 2 v 7 Cavalier

Time Court Time Court

6:30 12 v 11 Raven 5:45 10 v 3 Tiger

7:00 2 v 12 Tiger

Time Court

6:35 5 v 6 Cavalier

7:45 4 v 2 Cavalier

8:55 3 v 7 Cavalier
Feb 4 - * Team 5 - Guest game on 7th grade schedule

Mon. Mar. 8

Thank you to our Sponsors!

Boys 6th Grade

Rec - Low Intermediate

Mon. Jan. 18

Mon. Jan. 25

Mon. Feb. 1

Mon. Feb. 15

Mon. Feb. 22

Mon. Mar. 1

Sun. Jan. 17 Sun. Feb. 21

Please visit www.jcprd.com/youthsports 

to view all Covid-19 related guidelines.

Bleachers are closed.  Fans may bring chairs 

from home.  Chairs must have protected feet.

Basketball Information

913-826-2900

Only use your assigned court.

Inclement Weather Line

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

Winter 2020 - Session 2

Revised 2/15 in Black

JCPRD Basketball - Okun Fieldhouse

913-686-6030 (must dial area code)

All times are P.M.  2nd team listed is the home team.  1 spectator per player allowed.

Past Revisions in Grey

Sun. Jan. 31

Do not attend if you are awaiting Covid-19 

test results, are ill or symptomatic, or have 

had contact with someone with Covid-19, 

been instructed to quarantine or isolate by a 

health agency, or traveled to a high-risk 

location (per the CDC) in the past 14 days.

Coaches are responsible for removing all 

items, including trash from player benches. 

Please wipe down your bench after your 

game.

Mon. Jan. 4

League Guideline Reminders

Teams may enter the building no more than 

10-minutes prior to game time.

No gum, seeds or other chewing/spitting 

products.

Children must be supervised at all times.

Sun. Feb. 28

Masks are expected to be worn by all 

attendees at all times unless expemt by 

executive order.

Tues. Jan. 19

Mon. Feb. 8

Mon. Jan. 11

Team List

Cancelled Due To Inclement Weather


